
Food Packages

Hot Appetizer Trays

Chef’s Specials.

Hot Entrée Trays

Drinks.

Package #1

Country fried chicken w/roasted corn gravy

Package #4

Package #2

Package #3

Quesadillas with choice of pulled pork,
chicken, or cheese. House Salad. Sweet
potato tots & fries

5000 N. River Rd. Schiller Park, IL 60176 shortfusebrewing.com

$19.00 PP

$30.00 PP

$22.00 PP

$26.00 PP

Quesadillas with choice of pulled pork,
chicken, or cheese. Choice of wings or
tenders. House Salad. Sweet potato tots &
fries

Quesadillas with choice of pulled pork,
chicken, or cheese. Choice of wings or
tenders and pulled pork sliders. House
salad. Sweet potato tots & fries

Quesadillas with choice of pulled pork,
chicken, or cheese. Choice of wings or
tender. Pulled pork and hot link sliders.
House salad. Sweet potato tots & fries

Tenderloin tips w/stout demi glaze

Smoked brisket cooked low & slow

Grilled chimichurri chicken

Smoked hot links & peppers

Smoked pulled pork w/spicy tomato salsa

BBQ smoked chicken tray

Salad Trays
House salad

Caesar salad

Thai cabbage salad
Chopped salad w/goat cheese

$65.00

$175.00
$225.00

$225.00
$175.00

$150.00

$145.00

$175.00

$85.00

$85.00
$95.00

Quesadillas choice of pulled pork or chicken
Tenderloin sliders

Smoked dry rub wings

Hand breaded chicken tenders

Buttered pretzel bites

Angus burger sliders
Hot link sliders w/spicy mustard
Brisket grill cheese bites
Garlic butter shrimp
Bang bang shrimp
Nacho tray
K.C. BBQ smoked ribs
Soy ginger smoked ribs

$85.00
$125.00

$110.00

$110.00

$75.00
$100.00

$75.00
$110.00
$125.00
$125.00
$75.00

$125.00

$125.00

Side Dish Trays

Merkts Mac & Cheese

Garlic rosemary roasted potatoes
Roasted fresh veggies
Tater tots

Fresh cut fries
Bacon baked beans

Jalapeno cheddar cornbread

$105.00

$80.00
$75.00
$60.00

$55.00

$60.00

$50.00

Cold appetizer trays
Charcuterie board

Fresh veggie tray

Fresh mozzarella bruschetta

Fresh kettle chips & beer cheese

Fresh tortilla chips & house salsa

Grilled garlic shrimp & lime cocktail sauce

$110.00
$65.00

$95.00

$50.00

$45.00

$145.00

$6.50 beers, cider, seltzers for parties of 25-40

$5.50 beers, cider, seltzers for parties of 40+
$3.00 Soda each with any event

Assorted desert trays TBD

Additional info
Food & Beverage minimum $20-25 PP weekdays
Food & Beverage minimum $25-$35 PP weekends

Prices do not include tax & 20% gratuity

Deposit required to secure date


