

Food Packages

Package #1

\$19.00 PP

Quesadillas with choice of pulled pork, chicken, or cheese. House Salad. Sweet potato tots & fries

Package #2

\$22.00 PP

Quesadillas with choice of pulled pork, chicken, or cheese. Choice of wings or tenders. House Salad. Sweet potato tots & fries

Package #3

\$26.00 PP

Quesadillas with choice of pulled pork, chicken, or cheese. Choice of wings or tenders and pulled pork sliders. House salad. Sweet potato tots & fries

Package #4

\$30.00 PP

Quesadillas with choice of pulled pork, chicken, or cheese. Choice of wings or tender. Pulled pork and hot link sliders. House salad. Sweet potato tots & fries

Hot Entrée Trays

Country fried chicken w/roasted corn gravy	\$175.00
Tenderloin tips w/stout demi glaze	\$225.00
Smoked brisket cooked low & slow	\$225.00
Grilled chimichurri chicken	\$175.00
Smoked hot links & peppers	\$150.00
Smoked pulled pork w/spicy tomato salsa	\$145.00
BBQ smoked chicken tray	\$175.00

Salad Trays

House salad	\$65.00
Caesar salad	\$85.00
Thai cabbage salad	\$85.00
Chopped salad w/goat cheese	\$95.00

Hot Appetizer Trays Quesadillas choice of pulled pork

Quesadillas choice of pulled pork or chicken	\$85.00
Tenderloin sliders	\$125.00
Smoked dry rub wings	\$110.00
Hand breaded chicken tenders	\$110.00
Buttered pretzel bites	\$75.00
Angus burger sliders	\$100.00
Hot link sliders w/spicy mustard	\$75.00
Brisket grill cheese bites	\$110.00
Garlic butter shrimp	\$125.00
Bang bang shrimp	\$125.00
Nacho tray	\$75.00
K.C. BBQ smoked ribs	\$125.00
Soy ginger smoked ribs	\$125.00

Side Dish Trays

Merkts Mac & Cheese	\$105.00
Garlic rosemary roasted potatoes	\$80.00
Roasted fresh veggies	\$75.00
Tater tots	\$60.00
Fresh cut fries	\$55.00
Bacon baked beans	\$60.00
Jalapeno cheddar cornbread	\$50.00

Cold appetizer trays

Charcuterie board	\$110.00
Fresh veggie tray	\$65.00
Fresh mozzarella bruschetta	\$95.00
Fresh kettle chips & beer cheese	\$50.00
Fresh tortilla chips & house salsa	\$45.00
Grilled garlic shrimp & lime cocktail sauce	\$145.00
Assorted desert trays	TBD

Drinks.

\$6.50 beers, cider, seltzers for parties of 25-40\$5.50 beers, cider, seltzers for parties of 40+\$3.00 Soda each with any event

Additional info

Food & Beverage minimum \$20-25 PP weekdays Food & Beverage minimum \$25-\$35 PP weekends Prices do not include tax & 20% gratuity Deposit required to secure date



shortfusebrewing.com